
SST SEGURANÇA E MEDICINA DO TRABSST SEGURANÇA E MEDICINA DO TRAB
ESPIROMETRIA

Name: ISRAEL SOUSA SANTOS 

Sex:   Male Age:   44 Height:   164 cm

Weight:   76 kg Patient ID: Department: 

Bed No.: IDCard: Tel: 

Smoke state:   No smoker
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3.96

3.29

79.29

8.33

7.21
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1.80

3.99
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3.12

2.54

81.20

3.18

2.94

2.92
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%Pred.

78.7
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Best1

3.12

2.54

81.20

3.18

2.94

2.92

1.36

2.56

Best2 Best3 Best*

Obstructive abnormality:Slight 

Restrictive anomaly:Slight

Doctor signature:
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